
GSPublisherVersion 573.2.95.100

4,00
0,20

3,03
0,13

0,20
2,64

0,20

10,00
0,20

0,20

0,20
0,90

3,10
3,10

2,90
0,20

4,91 5,14 0,20 0,78 1,40 1,57 1,40 0,95 4,20 0,20 4,35

1,86
9,37

3,77
0,15

2,49
0,18

0,20
0,51

2,90
0,20

K
O

P
A

LN
IC

A
 2

G
A

R
D

E
R

O
B

A

S
P

A
LN

IC
A

K
O

P
A

LN
IC

A
 1

S
O

B
A

 2

S
O

B
A

 1

U
T

ILIT
Y

P
R

E
D

S
O

B
A

D
N

E
V

N
I P

R
O

S
T

O
R

O
D

K
R

IT
A

 T
E

R
A

S
A

 1

O
D

K
R

IT
A

 T
E

R
A

S
A

 2

N
E

P
O

H
O

D
N

A
 S

T
R

E
H

A

požarna odpornost EI 60

N
E

P
O

H
O

D
N

A
 S

T
R

E
H

A

D
O

L

G
O

R

po
ža

rn
a 

od
po

rn
os

t E
I 6

0

24
0 c

m

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

PREDSOBA
UTILITY
DNEVNI PROSTOR
SOBA 1
SOBA 2
KOPALNICA 1
SPALNICA
GARDEROBA
KOPALNICA 2
ODKRITA TERASA 1
ODKRITA TERASA 2

NEPOHODNA 
STREHA

parket
keramika
parket
parket
parket
keramika
parket
parket
keramika
lesene podnice
lesene podnice

ozelenjena 
streha

13,21
2,23

45,05
10,93
10,76

5,94
12,50

4,72
5,27

33,02
20,41

164,04 m²

S
STANOVANJE S2-T

SHRAMBA                kvarčni posip              3,96
PARKIRNO MESTO ŠT. 14                       13,51
PARKIRNO MESTO ŠT. 15                       13,51


